
SPEC NO.  078-18

Date: April 17, 2018

Coordinator Buyer

Mandatory Pre-

Proposal Pre-Proposal Date

Jaclyn Vu Lisa Pleasants Yes March 26, 2018

Email: tarijm@jea.com Email:  pleall@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

JEA Lisa Pleasants pleall@jea.com

Geosyntec Rachel Klinger 904-858-1818 rklinger@geosyntec.com

Action Env Chuck Mancuso 813-909-0040 chuck.mancuso@actn.com x

JEA Jason Behr behrjv@jea.com

Sawcross, Inc Drew Hickinbotham 904-751-7500 drewh@sawcross.com x

Vallencourt Inc Travis Clements 512-915-9953 travis@vallencourtinc.com x

ERS Valtious Morris 904-791-9992 v.morris@ersfl.com x

Petrotech Jonathan Ives 407-467-0301 j.ives@petrotechse.com x

RE Holland Land 

Surveyors Tom Smith 904-260-6300 tjs@reholland.net x x

SWS Environmental Bobby Haddock 904-383-9044 bhaddock@swses.com x x

APTIM Anthony Cinelli 904-424-8813 anthony.cinelli@aptim.com x

APTIM Shane Yenchi 904-424-1496 shane.yenchi@aptim.com x

Aerostar SES LLC John Osborn 904-565-2820 josborn@aerostar.net x

Aerostar SES LLC Scott Hughes 904-565-2820 shughes@aerostar.net x

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE: Northside Generating Station Phase 1 Corrective Measures 

Implementation

Pre-Proposal Time

10:30 A.M.
Location: JEA Customer Center, 4th Floor, Room 466, Main Auditorium, 21 W. 

Church St., Jacksonville, FL 32202 
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Aerostar SES LLC Leon Carrero 904-565-2820 lcarrero@aerostar.net x

CGI, Inc. Cannon Gastrin 904-783-4119 office@cgccivil.com x
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